
183 Atlantic Bays Holiday Park - Wadebridge - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Merryn, Atlantic Bays Holiday Park (E-bound)
St Merryn, Crossroads (N-bound)
Padstow, Subway (S-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (E-bound)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Washaway, Chapel House (opp)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0713
0718
0724
0726
0735
0755
0805
0811
0812
0818
0821
0826
0831
0836
0845

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

183 Callywith College - Wadebridge - Atlantic Bays Holiday Park

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Community Hospital (SE-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Washaway, Chapel House (N-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (W-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
St Issey, Ring O’Bells (opp)
Padstow, Subway (S-bound)
Padstow, Tesco (W-bound)
St Merryn, Crossroads (S-bound)
St Merryn, Atlantic Bays Holiday Park (E-bound)

Col
1640
1650
1655
1700
1705
1714
1720
1721
1727
1737
1753
1803
1805
1813
1818

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

